
EARTHEN
HUES



We at                     , spearheads in the Metal Composite Panel Industry are committed to offering 

innovative products and services since 2002. Our constantly innovating mindset forces us to 

create architectural landmarks by empowering clients with the best-in-class range of Panels. Our 

state-of-the-art manufacturing facility at Umbergaon is equipped to produce 20,000 sq meters 

of flawless panels every day. As a part of our manufacturing process, we use Alloy 3003 which 

lends high strength, impact resistance, and durability to our Panels. Our panels are powered with 

PVDF coating, providing them with superior dirt and scratch resistance, formability, and 

anti-fading properties.

We place utmost emphasis on process control to achieve quality products as per ISO 9001-2015. 

We also put great efforts into bringing new products which revolutionise the ACP market and 

extend a brand-new experience to our purchasers. All the raw materials and finished products 

are put through 50 stringent in-house tests. Further, we engage in third-party tests & 

certifications to ensure that there is never a drop in the quality of our output. This ensures 

strength and durability which enables us to offer long warranties, enhancing the trust and 

confidence in our brand and making us architect’s delight.

So, let                   personify beauty in your project.
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EARTHEN HUES

We are incredibly delighted to introduce you to the Earthen Hues Series. Four 

fantastic ranges from this Series perfectly capture the everlasting beauty of abstract 

design. We design everything, from the passionate eloquence of Matte Clay to the 

glittering flair of Sand, from the hallmark appearance of Fine Texture to the magical 

touch of Midas.

The "Earthen Hues" collection, which is inspired by the aspects of nature around us, 

is a part of our commitment to being at the forefront of innovation in the ACP sector. 

This series will give an accessible solution to the rising trend of premium panels. The 

Earthen Hues ACPs are a benefit to the exterior as well as interior décor. 

So, style up your buildings with the Eurobond Earthen Hues collection to bring in 

stunning brilliance and uncompromising beauty.



MIDAS



A Touch of Magic.

King Midas, they say, possessed that magical touch. Anything he touched turned to gold.

There’s royalty, opulence and luxury all imbued into the Midas Touch collection. With gold 

and grandeur as its overriding theme, you can clearly see the traces of gold in the outcome 

which is highly premium. A collection so unique and exclusive, you’re unlikely to find it 

anywhere else in the country.





VOLCANIC GREY

ER 1051 

4MTDM | 3MTDM

AUROUS GREY

ER 1050 

4MTDM | 3MTDM





TENDER BARK

ER 1053 
4MTDM | 3MTDM

DUSK FOREST

ER 1052 
4MTDM | 3MTDM



MATTE



An Earthy Elegance

Clay has vitality, clay has a soul. It’s Earth, it’s Water, and It’s Fire! What we’ve done 

is breathed life into it and awakened a unique entity that adds a touch of class to 

your exterior structure. 

The Matte Clay collection. A cultured canvas of shades complemented by a texture 

that’s at once silky smooth like clay, yet elegantly matte. Calming, elegant, dignified.





MODISH GREIGE

ER 1022
4CTI | 3CRB

PORCELAIN WHITE

ER 1020
4CTI | 3CRB

FOSSIL GREY

ER 1021
4CTI | 3CRB





CREAM BEIGE

ER 1023
4CTI | 3CRB

DESERT TAN

ER 1024
4CTI | 3CRB

SATIN BLACK

ER 1025
4CTI | 3CRB



FINE

TEXTURES



A Fine Finish

Texture is more than just texture. It’s about the subtle energy and latent vibe within. 

Lace it with aestheticism and lend it a touch of nuance, and marvel at the resultant 

sophistication.

The Fine Textures collection. Curated specifically for the aesthete. A select suite of 

stylish whites and sublime greys. With just a whisper of texture.





Terracotta is used to describe a type of sculpture or 

decorative architecture made from a coarse porous 

clay and is noted for its versatility. For years, it has 

been an integral part of Greek, Roman and Italian 

Architecture. EUROBOND now brings the magic of 

terracotta alive in an exquisite ACP. 

TERRACOTTA TRIVIA

BEIGE GREY

ER 2037 
4TDM | 3TDM

TERRACOTTA ORANGE BROWN

ER 2035
4TDM | 3TDM





The fully matte white texture adds a high architectural 

appeal to a space. It's zero gloss finish is designed to 

provide an optimal diffuse light reflection and to help 

minimize energy consumption. The illuminating white 

color provides purity and a sense of space. These 

shades are perfect for those looking to elevate their 

space with a modern, stylish look.

WHITE

MATTE WHITE

ER 2027 
4TDM | 3TDM

ILLUMINI WHITE

ER 2041
4TDM | 3TDM





The subtle texture and understated colour of 

grey adds sophistication to the entire space. It 

negotiates between black and white to elevate 

the environment of the space by creating a 

harmonious and calming atmosphere.

GREY

CONCRETE LIGHT GREY

ER 2039 
4TDM | 3TDM

SIGNAL GREY

ER 2040 
4TDM | 3TDM



SAND



The Soulful Sheen

Within every grain of sand lies a story of Mother Earth! An enigma that holds within 

it timeless mysteries. Inspired by that unique grainy texture and golden sheen, we’ve 

created a charming collection that captures the hues of sand in their subtle 

resplendence. 

The Sand collection. A delightful contrast of style and earthy elegance. Something 

that reaches deep into your very soul. 





OASIS DARK GREY

ER 1001
4SDTI | 3SDRB

THAR GREY

ER 1002
4SDTI | 3SDRB

IVY WHITE

ER 1005
4SDTI | 3SDRB





EMERALD BLACK

ER 1003
4SDTI | 3SDRB

CARBON BLACK

ER 1004
4SDTI | 3SDRB

MONARCH ORANGE

ER 1006
4SDTI | 3SDRB



Mineral Core

90% Mineral Core

A2 ACP
70% Mineral Core

FR PLUS

Metal Core

Aluminium Honeycomb Panels



WIDTH LENGTH

COIL PANEL

THICKNESS

PRODUCT TOLERANCE

±2.0 mm ±4.0 mm ±0.02 mm ±0.20 mm

Available in Fire-Retardant Class A2 & FR Plus.

Note: Batchwise colour may vary.

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS

STANDARD SIZE: 1220 mm X 2440 mm | 1220 mm X 3050 mm | 1220 mm X 3660 mm

Special thickness and length available on request

4SDTI

3SDRB

0.25 mm

0.25 mm

3.50 mm

2.50 mm

25μ ±3

25μ ±3

4.00 mm

3.00 mm

0.25 mm

0.25 mm

7μ ±1 Service Coat

7μ ±1 Service Coat

PANEL

THICKNESS
TOP SKIN

LDPE/CORE

THICKNESS

COATING THICKNESS

FRONT COIL/TOP SKIN

BOTTOM

SKIN

PVDF

PVDF

TYPE OF

COATING

COATING THICKNESS

BACK COIL/BOTTOM SKIN
GRADE

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

SAND SERIES

4MTDM

3MTDM

0.30 mm

0.30 mm

3.40 mm

2.40 mm

25μ ±3

25μ ±3

4.00 mm

3.00 mm

0.30 mm

0.30 mm

7μ ±1 Service Coat

7μ ±1 Service Coat

PANEL

THICKNESS
TOP SKIN

LDPE/CORE

THICKNESS

COATING THICKNESS

FRONT COIL/TOP SKIN

BOTTOM

SKIN

PVDF

PVDF

TYPE OF

COATING

COATING THICKNESS

BACK COIL/BOTTOM SKIN
GRADE

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

4CTI

3CRB

0.25 mm

0.25 mm

3.50 mm

2.50 mm

25μ ±3

25μ ±3

4.00 mm

3.00 mm

0.25 mm

0.25 mm

7μ ±1 Service Coat

7μ ±1 Service Coat

PANEL

THICKNESS
TOP SKIN

LDPE/CORE

THICKNESS

COATING THICKNESS

FRONT COIL/TOP SKIN

BOTTOM

SKIN

PVDF

PVDF

TYPE OF

COATING

COATING THICKNESS

BACK COIL/BOTTOM SKIN
GRADE

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

FINE TEXTURES

4TDM

3TDM

0.30 mm

0.30 mm

3.40 mm

2.40 mm

25μ ±3

25μ ±3

4.00 mm

3.00 mm

0.30 mm

0.30 mm

7μ ±1 Service Coat

7μ ±1 Service Coat

PANEL

THICKNESS
TOP SKIN

LDPE/CORE

THICKNESS

COATING THICKNESS

FRONT COIL/TOP SKIN

BOTTOM

SKIN

PVDF

PVDF

TYPE OF

COATING

COATING THICKNESS

BACK COIL/BOTTOM SKIN
GRADE

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



(Formerly known as Euro Panel Products Pvt. Ltd.)

T: +91-22-29686500, +91-7666625999 • E: sales@eurobondacp.com • W: www.eurobondacp.com

Mfg. Unit: Survey No. 124/4, Manekpur, Sanjan, Khattalawada, Taluka Umbergaon, Dist. Valsad, Gujarat - 396 120

eurobond_acp  |    eurobondacppanel  |      company/eurobond-acp
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